
1 12 Van Walle Gert 2 1 3 6 0.40
1 10 Van De Voorde Simon 2 9 17 28 0.40
1 9 Verhees Pieter 2 8 6 16 0.40
1 1 Van Den Dries Bram 2 6 3 11 0.40
5 3 Deroo Sam 1 1 4 6 0.20
5 4 Coolman Pieter 1 3 1 5 0.20
- 7 Claes Gertjan - - - -
- 8 Klinkenberg Kevin - - - -
- 14 Derkoningen Bert - - - -
- 16 Valkiers Matthias - - - -
- 5 Depestele Frank - 3 3 6
- 11 Verhanneman Matthijs - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 33 37 80 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 12 Van Walle Gert 10 3 6 19 52.63
2 1 Van Den Dries Bram 6 2 11 19 31.58
3 3 Deroo Sam 9 4 24 37 24.32
- 8 Klinkenberg Kevin 5 2 9 16
- 9 Verhees Pieter 7 1 3 11
- 10 Van De Voorde Simon 6 1 4 11
- 11 Verhanneman Matthijs 2 - 2 4
- 4 Coolman Pieter 2 - 1 3
- 5 Depestele Frank - - 2 2
- 7 Claes Gertjan - - - -
- 14 Derkoningen Bert - - - -
- 16 Valkiers Matthias - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 47 13 62 122 38.52


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

BEL • Belgium

BEL
USA 3

2 21
25

25
17

16
25

25
21

11
15

98
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:26 0:27 0:30 0:21 2:15

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

4 4'10031.08.2014
Kraków
Krakow Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:40  End: 19:14  Total: 2:34
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1 14 Derkoningen Bert 9 9 15 33 1.80
2 3 Deroo Sam 7 5 4 16 1.40
3 5 Depestele Frank 4 3 11 18 0.80
4 8 Klinkenberg Kevin 3 1 3 7 0.60
5 1 Van Den Dries Bram 2 3 4 9 0.40
5 4 Coolman Pieter 2 1 - 3 0.40
7 11 Verhanneman Matthijs 1 2 4 7 0.20
- 7 Claes Gertjan - - - -
- 9 Verhees Pieter - - 2 2
- 12 Van Walle Gert - - 3 3
- 16 Valkiers Matthias - - - -
- 10 Van De Voorde Simon - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 28 26 49 103 5.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 35 2 37

1 3 Deroo Sam 2 2 9 13 0.40
2 11 Verhanneman Matthijs 1 1 10 12 0.20
2 5 Depestele Frank 1 4 14 19 0.20
2 8 Klinkenberg Kevin 1 2 4 7 0.20
2 12 Van Walle Gert 1 3 3 7 0.20
- 4 Coolman Pieter - - 6 6
- 7 Claes Gertjan - - - -
- 14 Derkoningen Bert - - - -
- 16 Valkiers Matthias - - - -
- 10 Van De Voorde Simon - 4 15 19
- 9 Verhees Pieter - 3 6 9
- 1 Van Den Dries Bram - 3 3 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 22 70 98 1.20


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

BEL • Belgium

BEL
USA 3

2 21
25

25
17

16
25

25
21

11
15

98
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:26 0:27 0:30 0:21 2:15

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

4 4'10031.08.2014
Kraków
Krakow Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:40  End: 19:14  Total: 2:34
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1 3 Deroo Sam 26 - 4 30 86.67
2 14 Derkoningen Bert 21 3 5 29 62.07
- 11 Verhanneman Matthijs 6 2 7 15
- 8 Klinkenberg Kevin 7 - 2 9
- 4 Coolman Pieter - - 1 1
- 10 Van De Voorde Simon 1 - - 1
- 12 Van Walle Gert 1 - - 1
- 1 Van Den Dries Bram - - - -
- 5 Depestele Frank - - - -
- 7 Claes Gertjan - - - -
- 9 Verhees Pieter - - - -
- 16 Valkiers Matthias - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 62 5 19 86 66.28


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 5 Depestele Frank 71 1 22 94 14.20
2 1 Van Den Dries Bram 2 - - 2 0.40
2 16 Valkiers Matthias 2 - 2 4 0.40
- 3 Deroo Sam - - - -
- 4 Coolman Pieter - - - -
- 7 Claes Gertjan - - - -
- 8 Klinkenberg Kevin - - - -
- 9 Verhees Pieter - - - -
- 10 Van De Voorde Simon - - - -
- 12 Van Walle Gert - - - -
- 14 Derkoningen Bert - - - -
- 11 Verhanneman Matthijs - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 75 2 24 101 15.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

BEL • Belgium

BEL
USA 3

2 21
25

25
17

16
25

25
21

11
15

98
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:26 0:27 0:30 0:21 2:15

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

4 4'10031.08.2014
Kraków
Krakow Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:40  End: 19:14  Total: 2:34
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1 17 Holt Maxwell 3 9 16 28 0.60
2 4 Lee David 2 11 10 23 0.40
3 3 Sander Taylor 1 5 3 9 0.20
- 6 Lotman Paul - - - -
- 7 Shoji Kawika - - - -
- 15 Clark Carson - - 2 2
- 18 Muagututia Garrett - - 3 3
- 20 Smith David - - - -
- 21 Vogel Nicholas - - - -
- 22 Shoji Erik - - - -
- 11 Christenson Micah - 2 7 9
- 10 Ciarelli Antonio - 1 2 3
- 1 Anderson Matthew - 3 1 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 31 44 81 1.20


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 3 Sander Taylor 22 4 15 41 53.66
2 1 Anderson Matthew 14 8 15 37 37.84
- 10 Ciarelli Antonio 4 4 4 12
- 17 Holt Maxwell 5 2 4 11
- 18 Muagututia Garrett 5 2 4 11
- 4 Lee David 8 1 1 10
- 11 Christenson Micah - - 3 3
- 15 Clark Carson - - 2 2
- 6 Lotman Paul - - - -
- 7 Shoji Kawika - - - -
- 20 Smith David - - - -
- 21 Vogel Nicholas - - - -
- 22 Shoji Erik - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 58 21 48 127 45.67


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

USA • USA

BEL
USA 3

2 21
25

25
17

16
25

25
21

11
15

98
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:26 0:27 0:30 0:21 2:15

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

4 4'10031.08.2014
Kraków
Krakow Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:40  End: 19:14  Total: 2:34
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1 1 Anderson Matthew 8 2 4 14 1.60
2 22 Shoji Erik 7 1 11 19 1.40
3 10 Ciarelli Antonio 6 2 2 10 1.20
4 17 Holt Maxwell 5 1 4 10 1.00
4 11 Christenson Micah 5 4 5 14 1.00
4 3 Sander Taylor 5 7 6 18 1.00
7 4 Lee David 2 2 2 6 0.40
7 18 Muagututia Garrett 2 2 2 6 0.40
- 6 Lotman Paul - - - -
- 15 Clark Carson - - 3 3
- 20 Smith David - - - -
- 21 Vogel Nicholas - - - -
- 7 Shoji Kawika - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 40 23 41 104 8.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 34 - 34

1 17 Holt Maxwell 3 5 14 22 0.60
2 11 Christenson Micah 1 1 16 18 0.20
2 3 Sander Taylor 1 3 10 14 0.20
- 6 Lotman Paul - - - -
- 15 Clark Carson - - 1 1
- 20 Smith David - - - -
- 21 Vogel Nicholas - - - -
- 22 Shoji Erik - - - -
- 4 Lee David - 1 15 16
- 10 Ciarelli Antonio - 1 8 9
- 18 Muagututia Garrett - 1 5 6
- 1 Anderson Matthew - 4 11 15
- 7 Shoji Kawika - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 17 81 103 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

USA • USA

BEL
USA 3

2 21
25

25
17

16
25

25
21

11
15

98
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:26 0:27 0:30 0:21 2:15

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

4 4'10031.08.2014
Kraków
Krakow Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:40  End: 19:14  Total: 2:34
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1 3 Sander Taylor 14 2 7 23 52.17
- 18 Muagututia Garrett 10 3 3 16
- 22 Shoji Erik 11 - 1 12
- 1 Anderson Matthew 6 - 4 10
- 10 Ciarelli Antonio 7 - 2 9
- 17 Holt Maxwell 1 1 1 3
- 4 Lee David 2 - - 2
- 11 Christenson Micah - - 1 1
- 6 Lotman Paul - - - -
- 7 Shoji Kawika - - - -
- 15 Clark Carson - - - -
- 20 Smith David - - - -
- 21 Vogel Nicholas - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 6 19 76 59.21


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 11 Christenson Micah 58 - 30 88 11.60
2 7 Shoji Kawika 7 - 1 8 1.40
3 4 Lee David 1 - - 1 0.20
- 1 Anderson Matthew - - - -
- 3 Sander Taylor - - 1 1
- 6 Lotman Paul - - - -
- 10 Ciarelli Antonio - - - -
- 15 Clark Carson - - - -
- 17 Holt Maxwell - - - -
- 18 Muagututia Garrett - - - -
- 20 Smith David - - - -
- 21 Vogel Nicholas - - - -
- 22 Shoji Erik - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 66 - 32 98 13.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

USA • USA

BEL
USA 3

2 21
25

25
17

16
25

25
21

11
15

98
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:26 0:27 0:30 0:21 2:15

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

4 4'10031.08.2014
Kraków
Krakow Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:40  End: 19:14  Total: 2:34
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